

Name of Recd- To, NARSARA SEEMA TO RANTOLA

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

F.D.R-(2020-21)

Parbhans

DIVISION

Hanumanagar

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road - Temporary Restoration					
Of road - from - To, Har Seva Seema 9					
to Ram Dola.					
Name of Agency - Department					
Head - P.D.R. (2020-21)					
Date of Entry - 09-07-2021					
① Labour and placing of Brick bats with					
light ramming including cost of					
Brick bats by tractor.					
	1x	7.00	3.00	0.500 = 10.500	
	2x	3.50	0.80	0.300 = 1.680 =	
	1x	5.00	3.80	0.500 = 9.500 =	
	1x	7.60	3.40	0.500 = 12.920 =	
	2x	20.00	3.00	0.600 = 272.000	
	1x	3.80	0.80	0.300 = 0.912	
	1x	8.00	3.80	0.800 = 24.320	
	1x	2.50	3.20	0.500 = 4.000	
	3x	3.00	3.00	0.300 = 8.100	
	2x	30.00	3.00	0.600 = 108.000	
	1x	5.00	3.80	1.000 = 19.000	
	1x	2.00	1.50	0.300 = 0.900	
	1x	16.00	3.80	0.75 = 38.7	
				452.60	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1X	3.00	0.80	0.300	0.720
	1X	17.00	3.80	0.6	38.76
	1X	4.00	1.50	0.500	3.000
	1X	7.50	2.80	0.500	10.500
	1X	6.50	3.80	0.700	17.290
	1X	20.00	1.00	0.700	14.000
	1X	10.00	4.00	0.800	32.000
	1X	4.00	3.20	0.600	7.680
	1X	6.50	1.10	0.600	4.290
	1X	12.50	1.00	0.800	10.000
	1X	10.00	3.50	0.500	17.500
	1X	3.00	2.20	0.300	1.980
	1X	4.00	1.70	0.450	3.060
	2X	2.00	1.80	0.300	2.160
	1X	7.50	0.80	0.300	1.800
	3X	3.00	1.00	0.500	4.500
	1X	6.00	1.20	0.800	5.760
	1X	13.50	1.05	0.600	8.505
	1X	9.00	1.10	0.800	7.920
	1X	7.50	3.20	0.500	12.000
					520.857
					m ²
	10/04/21		10/04/21		
	J.E		7C		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

ABSTRACT OF COST

Name of Work - Temporary support
- 20m of road To, Harbarga Seema
to Ramtala

Agency - Department

Head - PDR (2020-21)

① labours and placing of brick
bats with light masonry including
cost of bricks bats by tractor.

Qty. - 520.857 / m³ Rs. 972836200
TMB KP-1402

@ Rate of 1867.79 / m³ - Rs. 972836200

GST @ 12% — Rs. 116740200

Labourless — Rs. 9728200

Signiorage fee — Rs. 55367200

Total Rs. 1154671200

10/04/21 07/04/21
J.E. J.E.
C. G. G.